THE DATASHEET OF
MAX20337AEFT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX20336/MAX20337 ultra-small, low-on-resistance
(RON) double-pole/single throw (DPST) and single-pole/
double-throw (SPDT) analog switches feature Beyond-
the-Rails™ capability that allows signals from -5.5V to

MIC
CB
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARKING PACKAGE CODE PACKAGE OUTLINE DRAWING
MAX20336ENT+ 6 WLP AM N60K1+1 21-100308
MAX20336ENT+T 6 WLP AM N60K1+1 21-100308
MAX20336AEFT+ 6 FC2QFN AAA F61A1F+1 21-100313
MAX20336AEFT+T 6 FC2QFN AAA F61A1F+1 21-100313
MAX20337ENT+ 6 WLP AL N60K1+2 21-100311
MAX20337ENT+T 6 WLP AL N60K1+2 21-100311
MAX20337AEFT+ 6 FC2QFN AAB F61A1F+1 21-100313
MAX20337AEFT+T 6 FC2QFN AAB F61A1F+1 21-100313
+ Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS compliance.
T = Tape-and-reel.
MAX20336/MAX20337 Ultra-Small, Low-RON, Beyond-the-Rails
DPST/SPDT Analog Switches
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  15
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/19 Initial release —
1 1/21
Updated the title, General Description, Benefits and Features, Absolute
Maximum Ratings, Package Information, Electrical Characteristics, Pin
Configuration, Pin Description, Detailed Description, Analog Signal Levels,
Digital Control Input, and Extended ESD Protection; added new Figure 2 and
Figure 3, renumbered subsequent figures added new MAX20337 Typical
Application Circuit; replaced all TOCs and added new TOCs; added
MAX20337ENT+, MAX20337ENT+T, MAX20337AEFT+ and MAX20337EFT+T,
and removed future product designation from MAX20336AEFT+ and
MAX20336AEFT+T from the Ordering Information table